Table S1  List of mutations with different MmpL3 inhibitors.
	Transmembrane Domains 
	Compounds used for mutant selection

	Nucleotide
	Number
	DA5  
(Tahlan et al., 2012)
	DA8 
(Tahlan et al., 2012)
	AU1235 (Grzegorzewicz et al., 2012)
	BM212 
(La Rosa et al., 2012)
	SmegGSK2R 
	GSK2
	GSK1

	14 – 34 
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Q40R 
	
	
	
	
	

	186 – 206 
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	210 – 230 
	3
	
	
	
	L215S 
	
	
	

	236 – 256 
	4
	
	
	G253E 
	
	
	Y252C
	A249P 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	F255V
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	F255L 
	

	287 – 307 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	I297F 
	I292T
	 

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	I292S
	 

	563 – 583 
	8
	
	L567P 
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	S591I
	 

	617 – 637 
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	F644C 

	673 – 693 
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A677V 

	699 – 719 
	12
	A700T 
	
	
	
	
	
	V713M



